CODE DESCRIPTION
Recc. Retial
Price AUD
inc. GST
ELIZABETH SPINNING WHEEL
ESW2 Elizabeth Spinning Wheel 2 Natural 835.00
ESW2L Elizabeth Spinning Wheel 2 Lacquered 995.00
ESW30L Elizabeth Spinning Wheel 30 Inch lacquered (2 CTNS) 1225.00

REED_/610 Stainless Steel Reed for Table Loom 61cm / 24" 74.50
REED_/800 Stainless Steel Reed for Table Loom 80cm / 32" 97.50
TEXSOLV HEDDLES
TX220 Texsolv Heddles 100 Green 20 cm / 8.5" - all Ashford Table Looms 19.50
TX268 Texsolv Heddles 100 Pink 26.8 cm / 10.5" - all Ashford Jack Looms 19.95
TXC12M Texsolv Light Cord 1/12 per mtr - all Ashford Looms 1.60C e so g t Co d / pe t a s o d oo s 60
TXC20M Texsolv heavy cord 1/20 per mtr 2.60
TXAP Texsolv Anchor Pegs (pack of 25) 17.50
TXSP Texsolv Straight Pegs (pack of 25) - all Ashford Looms 14.00
KNITTERS LOOM AND ACCESSORIES
KL3 Knitters Loom 30cm / 12" 235.00
KL3COM Knitters Loom 30cm / 12" & Carry Bag Combo 275.00
KL3CB Knitters Loom 30cm / 12" Carry Bag  - Beige 49.50
KL3LS Knitters Loom 30cm / 12" Loom Stand 125.00
RDKL3/5 Reed Knitters Loom 30cm / 5 DPI 24.50
RDKL3/7.5 Reed Knitters Loom 30cm / 7.5 DPI 24.50
RDKL3/10 Reed Knitters Loom 30cm / 10 DPI 24.50
RDKL3/12.5 Reed Knitters Loom 30cm / 12.5 DPI 24.50
KL5 Knitters Loom 50cm / 20" 285.00
KL5COM Knitters Loom 50cm / 20" & Carry Bag Combo 335.00
KL5CB Knitters Loom 50cm / 20" Carry Bag - Beige 65.00
KL5LS Knitters Loom 50cm / 20" Loom Stand 135.00
RDKL5/5 Reed Knitters Loom 50cm / 5 DPI 29.50
RDKL5/7.5 Reed Knitters Loom 50cm / 7.5 DPI 29.50
RDKL5/10 Reed Knitters Loom 50cm / 10 DPI 29.50
RDKL5/12.5 Reed Knitters Loom 50cm / 12.5 DPI 29.50
WSTLB Warp Stick Ties - set of 6 5.50
KL2HK Knitters Loom Second Heddle Kit 29.50
RIGID HEDDLE (TABBY) LOOMS
Looms include 30/10 (7.5 dpi) nylon reed, shuttles, threading hooks, weaving and warping instruction book
RH400 Rigid Heddle Tabby Loom 40cm / 16" 205.00
RH600 Rigid Heddle Tabby Loom 60cm / 24" 225.00
RH800 Rigid Heddle Tabby Loom 80cm / 32" 245.00
RH1200 Rigid Heddle Tabby Loom 120cm / 48" 445.00
RIGID HEDDLE (TABBY) LOOM  ACCESSORIES
RDRH4/5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 40cm / 5 DPI 24.50
RDRH4/7.5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 40cm / 7.5 DPI 24.50g
RDRH4/10 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 40cm / 10 DPI 24.50
RDRH4/12.5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 40cm / 12.5 DPI 24.50
RDRH6/5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 60cm / 5 DPI 29.50
RDRH6/7.5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 60cm / 7.5 DPI 29.50
RDRH6/10 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 60cm / 10 DPI 29.50
RDRH6/12.5 Reed Rigid Heddle Loom 60cm / 12.5 DPI 29.50
RDRH8/5 Reed Rigid Heddle 80cm / 5 DPI 20/10 34.50
RDRH8/7.5 Reed Rigid Heddle 80cm / 7.5 DIP 30/10 34.50
RDRH8/10 Reed Rigid Heddle 80cm / 10 DPI 40/10 34.50
RDRH8/12.5 Reed Rigid Heddle 80cm / 12.5 DPI 50/10 34.50
RH2HK Rigid Heddle Second Heddle Kit 28.50
RHLS4 Rigid Heddle Loom Stand 410mm / 16" with Shelves 165.00
RHLS6 Rigid Heddle Loom Stand 610mm / 24" with Shelves 175.00
RHLS8 Rigid Heddle Loom Stand 800mm / 32" with Shelves 185.00

WF11 Warping Frame  - 11m / 37' Warp 135.00
WFHD Warping Frame - Heavy Duty  11m / 37' Warp 249.00
WM Warping Mill  - 15m / 50' Warp 240.00
WPCLP Warping Peg & Clamp 11.50
WSC3 Warping Sticks Cardboard 34cm / 13.5" (set of 20) KL3 4.50
WSC4 Warping Sticks Cardboard 44cm / 17.5" (set of 20) RH400 5.50
WSC5 Warping Sticks Cardboard 54cm / 21.5" (set of 20) KL5 6.50
WSC6 Warping Sticks Cardboard 64cm / 25.5" (set of 20) RH600 7.50
WSC8 Warping Sticks Cardboard 84cm / 33.5" (set of 20) RH800 8.50
ASHFORD WOOL DYE COLLECTIONS
AWDC Ashford Wool Dye Collection 12 x 10gm 82.50
AWDRC Ashford Wool Dye Rainbow Collection 3 x 10gm - Scarlet, Blue & Yellow 24.95
AWDRC50 Ashford Wool Dye Rainbow Collection 3 x 50gm - Scarlet, Blue & Yellow 66.55
ASHFORD WOOL DYE POTS
ADB10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Blue 8.50y g
ADBL10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Black 8.50
ADBR10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Brown 8.50
ADE10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Emerald 8.50
ADG10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Green 8.50
ADHP10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Hot Pink 8.50
ADNB10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Navy Blue 8.50
ADP10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Purple 8.50
ADR10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Rust 8.50
ADS10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Scarlet 8.50
ADT10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Teal 8.50
ADY10 Ashford Wool Dye 10gm - Yellow 8.50
ADB50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Blue 20.50
ADBL50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Black 20.50
ADBR50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Brown 20.50
ADE50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Emerald 20.50
ADG50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Green 20.50
ADHP50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Hot Pink 20.50
ADNB50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Navy Blue 20.50
ADP50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Purple 20.50
ADR50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Rust 20.50
ADS50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Scarlet 20.50
ADT50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Teal 20.50
ADY50 Ashford Wool Dye 50gm - Yellow 20.50
ADB250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Blue 85.00
ADBL250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Black 85.00
ADBR250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Brown 85.00
ADE250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Emerald 85.00
ADG250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Green 85.00
ADHP250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Hot Pink 85.00
ADNB250 Ashford Wool Dye 250gm - Navy Blue 85.00

WMSL White Merino Sliver / kg (22.5 micron) 73.50
WMCSL White Merino Carded Sliver / kg 73.50
WMSW White Merino Superwash Sliver / 500gm (22 micron) 67.50
FIBRE
BAM Bamboo Sliver 1kg 54.60
BAM100 Bamboo Sliver - 100gm bag 9.05
LIN Linen Fibre 1kg 54.60
LIN100 Linen Fibre - 100gm bag 9.05
TENC Tencel Fibre / kg 77.60
TENC100 Tencel Fibre / 100gm 10.50
SILK
SILK Mulberry Silk Sliver / kg 129.50
SILKT Tussah Silk Sliver / kg 105.00
SILKC Silk Caps / kg 151.50
SILKH Silk Hankies / kg 242.00
SILKM100 Mulberry Silk Sliver 100gm 15.95
SILKT100 Tussah Silk Sliver 100gm 15.95
SILKC80 Silk Caps -  80gm 14.95
SILKH50 Silk Hankies 50gm 14.95
SLIVER - 30 micron Corriedale - approx. 1 kg bumps (minimum 1kg)
DSAP 031 Dyepot Sliver Apricot / kg 63.00
DSB 010 Dyepot Sliver Bubblegum / kg 63.00
DSBP 013 Dyepot Sliver Blueberry Pie / kg 63.00

SMM 104 Silk Merino Mulberry / kg 119.50
SMP 102 Silk Merino Peppercorns / kg 119.50
SMPO 099 Silk Merino Pomegranate / kg 119.50
SMPS 105 Silk Merino Poppy Seed / kg 119.50
SMS 103 Silk Merino Salvia / kg 119.50
SMSA 100 Silk Merino Saffron  / kg 119.50
SMSP 106 Silk Merino Spice / kg 119.50
SMV 108 Silk Merino Vanilla / kg 119.50
SMC100 101 Silk Merino Cinnamon / 100gm 12.95
SMD100 107 Silk Merino Damson / 100gm 12.95
SMJ100 098 Silk Merino Juniper  / 100gm 12.95S J 00 098 S e o Ju pe / 00g 95
SMM100 104 Silk Merino Mulberry / 100gm 12.95
SMP100 102 Silk Merino Peppercorns / 100gm 12.95
SMPO100 099 Silk Merino Pomegranate / 100gm 12.95
SMPS100 105 Silk Merino Poppy Seed / 100gm 12.95
SMS100 103 Silk Merino Salvia / 100gm 12.95
SMSA100 100 Silk Merino Saffron  / 100gm 12.95
SMSP100 106 Silk Merino Spice / 100gm 12.95
SMV100 108 Silk Merino Vanilla / 100gm 12.95
SMSK098 098 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Juniper 24.95
SMSK099 099 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Pomegranate 24.95
SMSK100 100 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Saffron 24.95
SMSK101 101 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Cinnamon 24.95
SMSK102 102 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Peppercorns 24.95
SMSK103 103 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Salvia 24.95
SMSK104 104 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Mulberry 24.95
SMSK105 105 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Poppyseed 24.95
SMSK106 106 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Spice 24.95
SMSK107 107 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Damson 24.95
SMSK108 108 Silk Merino Scarf Kit Vanilla 24.95
FINE WEAVING YARNS - Specify colour number
COTTON - 100gm/3½oz cone  Approx. 1700m/1860yds  100% Mercerised Cotton
MC301 301 Mercerised Cotton Black / 100gm  17.15
MC302 302 Mercerised Cotton White / 100gm 17.15